King County, WA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$771

0

$197
$95
$128
$136
$172
$1,499
$17,988

Married
Couple

$913

0

$409
$95
$263
$191
$233
$2,104
$25,248

Adult, One
Child

$913
$390
$402
$95
$359
$233
$171
$2,563
$30,756

Household SURVIVAL Budget, King County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$913
$919
$309
$95
$337
$290
$303
$3,166
$37,992

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,123
$780
$682
$135
$506
$337
$147
$3,710
$44,520

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,123
$1,656
$595
$135
$506
$439
$375
$4,829
$57,948

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,141
0

$369
$240
$220
$197
$197

$64
$455

$2,883
$34,596

Married
Couple

$1,404
0

$751
$578
$536
$327
$327

$99
$890

$4,912
$58,944

Adult, One
Child

$1,404
$572
$700
$578
$653
$391
$391

$82
$713

$5,246
$62,952

Household STABILITY Budget, King County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,404
$1,387
$557
$578
$653
$458
$458

$64
$865

$6,424
$77,088

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,818
$1,144
$1,322
$825
$797
$591
$591
$123
$1,594
$8,805
$105,660

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,818
$2,384
$1,142
$825
$797
$697
$697
$99
$1,911
$10,370
$124,440

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..
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